
XXVII RALLY RN 1500
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Raid 2025
DIA 2: Cabaceiras/PE - Currais Novos/RN (227.47km)

11/04/2025 - 20:41:10
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally Moto 1  

 

POS NUM

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 63.78

PARC2
km 131.68

PARC3
km 160.01

PARC4
km 202.21 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 1
ADRIEN METGE (FRA)
Yamaha WR 450F
Yamaha Ims Rally Team

08:00:00 11:43:54.720 00:36:17
(4)

02:00:49
(4)

02:22:29
(4)

03:04:59
(3) 03:43:54.72

* * *

* * *

03:43:54.72
60.95

2 3
MARTIN DUPLESSIS (ARG)
Honda CRF 450RX
Honda Racing

08:06:00 11:49:54.010 00:35:43
(2)

01:59:54
(2)

02:21:53
(2)

03:04:17
(2) 03:43:54.01

00:00:24

* * *

03:44:18.01

00:00:23.29
60.85

3 23
ROMAIN DUMONTIER
Honda CRF 450RX
Honda Racing

08:04:00 11:49:21.910 00:35:53
(3)

01:59:56
(3)

02:21:54
(3)

03:05:31
(4) 03:45:21.91

* * *

* * *

03:45:21.91

00:01:27.19
00:01:03.90

60.56

4 4
GABRIEL SOARES (MG)
Yamaha WR 450F
Yamaha Ims Rally Team

08:08:00 12:06:59.840 00:34:49
(1)

01:59:41
(1)

02:21:00
(1)

03:02:55
(1) 03:58:59.84

* * *

* * *

03:58:59.84

00:15:05.12
00:13:37.93

57.11


